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Request date:     dd /mm/yyyy                                                  

	Agency Name
	
	Agency Code 

(given by the FPO)
	

	Tel. No.
	
	Operator Name
	

	Fax No.
	
	Address
	

	E-mail
	


	Name of the Group: 


	Name of main celebrant:
	

	Religious denomination:
	Please indicate a Category: (Parish, Priest or Religious order, Scouts, Youth, Elderly, Unknown,  Other)

	Country:
	City:
	Language:

	Arrival date in the Holy Land:
	Departure date:

	No. of bishops:                                     No. of priests:                                          No. of participants:

	Place of accommodation:


RESERVATION

	
	Date
	Time
	Shrine’s Name
	Chapel/Altar/Grotto
	Service Type

(Mass, Holy hour, Renewal vows…)

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	


REMARKS:………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
***All Catholic priests must present their Celebret card at the sacristy upon arrival, even if not requested by the sacristan.

Please note that it is only possible to request one Mass in The Holy Sepulchre.

Please note that we charge $5.00 per booking, $5.00 per change of booking or cancellation and a penalty fee of $20.00 if the group is a no-show to one of their bookings, to be paid at our office in Jaffa Gate - Old City - Jerusalem. Our hours are Mon.-Fri. 9:00 -13:00, or you can pay by bank transfer, but please note the minimum amount is $20.00. *Please advise mode of payment and if needed, I will send you the details.
**The fee should not be confused with any donations to be left at the churches, as is the norm.

Custody of the Holy Land – Franciscan Pilgrims Office

Tel +972-2-627 2697 E-mail: fpo@cicts.org     Web: www.cicts.org    


